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7
15:35

1600 m
100.000 

play.tabonline.co.za CAPE C STAKES
Rennpreis: 100.000  (59.375 19.000 9.500 4.750 2.375)

QPL

1
1600

Box: 1
ML: 8,0

61.50

Metar
5j. b S (Soft Falling Rain - Icy Fire)

Trainer: B Crawford
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate

Luyolo Mxothwa

28.03 Durbanville 8 1600 7,0 L Mxothwa Red Sash, Busy Lizzie, Gimmeafirst
20.02 Kenilworth 4 1600 6,0 A Arries Time Flies, Betty Boop, Strawberry Light
07.02 Kenilworth 3 1800 13,5 L Mxothwa Saartjie, Zippy Over, Metar
03.12 Kenilworth 5 1800 5,5 K Matsunyane Evening Primrose, Academic Gold, Silverlin
16.11 Kenilworth 4 1600 9,0 L Mxothwa Gold Poker Game, Love Is A Rose, Jam Ja

2
Box: 2
ML: 17,0

54.00

Cruizin California
5j. ch S (Twice Over - Ginger Hill)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: V H Marshall & Ms J H Jones

Oswald Noach

14.03 Durbanville 12 1400 21,0 J Jacobs Senhora Victoria, Fly To Rio, The Agents M
01.03 Kenilworth 5 1600 9,0 J Jacobs Philosophise, Lucy The Pink, Raising Quinn
17.12 Kenilworth 6 1600 34,0 J Jacobs Desert Rose, Alittlebitnaughty, Royal Invitati
16.11 Kenilworth 7 1600 34,0 O Noach Happy Chance, Raising Quinn, Call It Fate
05.10 Durbanville 5 1600 51,0 O Noach Call It Fate, Umvoti, Metar

3
Box: 3
ML: 9,0

58.50

The Agents Muse
4j. b S (What A Winter - Sofala)

Trainer: C Bass-Robinson
Besitzer: Greenacres Trust

Keagan De Melo

14.03 Durbanville 3 1400 9,0 K De Melo Senhora Victoria, Fly To Rio, The Agents M
11.02 Kenilworth 1 1200 5,0 G Wright The Agents Muse, Lady Renee -
14.01 Kenilworth 5 1200 26,0 G Wright La Pura Vida, Go Like Flo, Simply Beautiful
22.12 Kenilworth 6 1000 67,0 G Wright Rock On Tommy, Trippi T, Kennedy
13.08 Kenilworth 9 1000 21,0 D Ashby By Royal Command, Helen's Legacy, I'll Slip

4
Box: 4
ML: 51,0

58.50

Venus De Milo
4j. b S (William Longsword - Experience Count

Trainer: C Bass-Robinson
Besitzer: Messrs M F Bass, Wehann S

Devin Ashby

14.03 Durbanville 11 1400 41,0 A Arries Senhora Victoria, Fly To Rio, The Agents M
28.01 Kenilworth 13 1200 41,0 G Wright Touch Of Grace, Rafeef's Choice, Spywing
03.12 Kenilworth 11 1400 4,5 A Domeyer Fly To Rio, Philosophise, Veronique
30.10 Kenilworth 1 1400 4,0 A Domeyer Venus De Milo, Daisy Duke, Afrodite
01.10 Durbanville 4 1400 17,0 A Domeyer Flying First, Jazzbella, Jam Jam

5
Box: 5
ML: 6,0

61.50

Island Treasure
5j. b S (Pomodoro - Caribbean Dream)

Trainer: L V Woodruff
Besitzer: L V Woodruff

Anthony Andrews

11.04 Kenilworth 3 1400 41,0 A Andrews Hierkommiebokkie, Copper View, Island Tre
31.01 Kenilworth 8 1400 67,0 O Noach Betty Boop, Shantastic -
07.01 Kenilworth 12 1200 51,0 K Meaker Pacific Green, Distinction, Certainly
11.12 Kenilworth 8 1200 41,0 J Solomons Live My Life, Pacific Green, Symphony Of Li
19.07 Kenilworth 8 1600 26,0 O Noach Academic Gold, Perfect Trust, Enchanted C

6
Box: 6
ML: 11,0

60.00

Official Secret
5j. b S (Twice Over - Prive)

Trainer: G S Kotzen
Besitzer: Messrs G S Kotzen & K Kotze

Diego De Gouveia

07.02 Kenilworth 8 1800 8,0 D Schwarz Saartjie, Zippy Over, Metar
31.12 Kenilworth 5 2000 41,0 P Strydom Coronation Time, Cosmic Event, William Th
07.12 Kenilworth 12 1800 11,0 M Yeni Love Is A Rose, Gold Poker Game, Lady Sil
19.11 Kenilworth 6 1800 13,5 R Munger Time Flies, Scented Mistress, Black Silver
12.10 Durbanville 4 1600 21,0 C Habib Fleeting, Perfect Trust, Academic Gold

7
Box: 7
ML: 13,0

55.50

Trip To Barberton
4j. b S (Trippi - Barberton Daisy)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: Drakenstein Stud

G Van Niekerk

14.03 Durbanville 8 1400 7,5 R Fourie Senhora Victoria, Fly To Rio, The Agents M
31.01 Kenilworth 7 1800 126,0 C Orffer Silverlinks, Hold My Hand, Fun Zone
21.01 Kenilworth 9 1600 21,0 K De Melo Lady Silvano, Saartjie, Alphabetty
07.12 Kenilworth 8 1800 51,0 G Wright Love Is A Rose, Gold Poker Game, Lady Sil
16.11 Kenilworth 9 1600 34,0 S Veale Gold Poker Game, Love Is A Rose, Jam Ja

8
Box: 8
ML: 5,0

61.50

Perilla
4j. gr S (Erupt - Pecan Nut)

Trainer: C Bass-Robinson
Besitzer: Jagessar Limited  & Maine Ch

Aldo Domeyer

28.03 Durbanville 4 1600 11,0 C Orffer Red Sash, Busy Lizzie, Gimmeafirst
07.02 Kenilworth 1 1400 15,0 K De Melo Perilla, Busy Lizzie, Fly To Rio
03.12 Kenilworth 9 1400 26,0 G Wright Fly To Rio, Philosophise, Veronique
16.11 Kenilworth 10 1600 21,0 G Wright Gold Poker Game, Love Is A Rose, Jam Ja
19.10 Durbanville 4 1400 11,0 G Wright Act Naturally, Cattaleya, Veronique

9
Box: 9
ML: 5,0

61.50

Cloud Chaser
4j. ch S (Silvano - Come Fly With Me)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: P J Devine & Estate Late H C

Richard Fourie

28.03 Durbanville 1 1600 2,8 R Fourie Cloud Chaser, Mothership, Ilha Da Mauricia
07.03 Durbanville 2 1400 26,0 J P V'd Merwe Mary Lamb, Cloud Chaser, Go Like Flo
21.01 Kenilworth 7 1400 67,0 J Solomons Senhora Victoria, Ilha Da Mauricia, Sharapo
24.09 Durbanville 9 1250 17,0 M Yeni Hunting Trip, Afrodite, What Now My Gal

10
Box: 10
ML: 7,0

60.00

Perfect Trust
6j. b S (Vercingetorix - Tawakul)

Trainer: A E Sands
Besitzer: Wilgerbosdrift  Ltd (Nom: Mrs 

S Veale

11.04 Kenilworth 7 1400 9,0 J P V'd Merwe Hierkommiebokkie, Copper View, Island Tre
28.03 Durbanville 7 1600 8,0 J Jacobs Red Sash, Busy Lizzie, Gimmeafirst
31.01 Kenilworth 4 1400 11,0 S Veale Betty Boop, Shantastic -
31.12 Kenilworth 5 1400 21,0 K Matsunyane Winter Greeting, Fun Zone, Oscar's Winner
03.12 Kenilworth 3 1400 21,0 S Veale Treasure Hunt, Desert Rose, Perfect Trust

11
Box: 11
ML: 15,0

51.00

Costa Smeralda
5j. b S (Flower Alley - Gay Fortuna)

Trainer: C Bass-Robinson
Besitzer: Greenacres Trust  & Mr K P T

Keanen Steyn

11.04 Kenilworth 6 1800 41,0 K Steyn Royal Invitation, Typeface, Summer Night Ci
14.03 Durbanville 14 1400 13,5 S Veale Senhora Victoria, Fly To Rio, The Agents M
31.12 Kenilworth 12 2000 67,0 J Solomons Coronation Time, Cosmic Event, William Th
16.11 Kenilworth 9 1600 26,0 G Wright Happy Chance, Raising Quinn, Call It Fate
05.10 Durbanville 7 1600 9,0 G Wright Call It Fate, Umvoti, Metar

Ergebnis: Quoten:


